Active Schools
Renfrewshire Report 2022/23

Participants
Sex Participants % of total

v
Male 4,864 54%
Female 4,194 46%
Total 9,058 100%

Percentage of school roll

Sex

Male
Female

Total

Visits
Sex

Male
Female

Total

Year group

Primary
Secondary
ASN

Total

School roll % participating
v

12,096 40%
11,819 35%
23,915 38%
Visits % of total
v
76,557 55%
62,448 45%
139,005 100%
Visits % of total
103,737 75%
32,337 23%
2,931 2%
139,005 100%

School type

Primary
Secondary
ASN

Total

School Type

Primary
Secondary
ASN

Total

Year group
V'S

ASN Primary
ASN Secondary
P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

P6

P7

S1

S2

S3

S4

S5

S6

Total

3articipants % of total

6,876 76%

2,078 23%

104 1%

9,058 100%

§choo| roll % participating
13,019 53%
10,508 20%
388 27%
23,915 38%

Visits % female

554 40%

2,377 13%
9,595 49%
11,790 46%
13,329 55%
14,271 51%
15,756 44%
19,325 48%
19,671 34%
12,071 46%
7,844 44%
5,665 41%
3,273 48%
1,997 41%
1,487 39%
139,005 45%



Sessions

Sessions % purely voluntary
v

15,382 40%
Blocks Avg Sessions per Block
v

2,446 6.3
Deliverers by type
Deliverer type Deliverers % of total
v

Teachers 146 42%
Secondary Pupils 120 34%
FE/HE Students 45 13%
Session Coaches 18 5%
School Staff - Other 11 3%
Club Coaches 4 1%
Family Members 4 1%
Others 1 0%
Community Members 0 0%
Sports Development Officers 0 0%
Total 349 100%

School to club links

School club links

Schools with at least
one link

% sessions delivered
by clubs

0%

Clubs with at least

one link
v

% voluntary

100%
100%
93%
N/A
100%
100%
100%
N/A
N/A
N/A
94%

% qualified

66%
35%
93%
100%
82%
100%
25%
100%
N/A
N/A

61%
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