Active Schools

Renfrewshire Report 2022/23

Participants

Sex	Participants ▼	% of total	
Male	4,864	54%	
Female	4,194	46%	
Total	9,058	100%	

School type	Participants ▼	% of total
Primary	6,876	76%
Secondary	2,078	23%
ASN	104	1%
Total	9,058	100%

Percentage of school roll

Sex	School roll ▼	% participating
Male	12,096	40%
Female	11,819 35	
Total	23,915	38%

School Type	School roll ▼	% participating
Primary	13,019	53%
Secondary	10,508	20%
ASN	388	27%
Total	23,915	38%

Visits

Sex	Visits ▼	% of total
Male	76,557	55%
Female	62,448	45%
Total	139,005	100%

Year group	Visits ▼	% of total
Primary	103,737	75%
Secondary	32,337	23%
ASN	2,931	2%
Total	139,005	100%

Year group	Visits	% female
ASN Primary	554	40%
ASN Secondary	2,377	13%
P1	9,595	49%
P2	11,790	46%
P3	13,329	55%
P4	14,271	51%
P5	15,756	44%
P6	19,325	48%
P7	19,671	34%
S1	12,071	46%
S2	7,844	44%
S3	5,665	41%
S4	3,273	48%
S5	1,997	41%
S6	1,487	39%
Total	139,005	45%

Sessions

Sessions 🔻		% purely voluntary
	15,382	40%
Blocks		Avg Sessions per Block
	2,446	6.3

Deliverers by type

Deliverer type	Deliverers •	% of total	% voluntary	% qualified
Teachers	146	42%	100%	66%
Secondary Pupils	120	34%	100%	35%
FE/HE Students	45	13%	93%	93%
Session Coaches	18	5%	N/A	100%
School Staff - Other	11	3%	100%	82%
Club Coaches	4	1%	100%	100%
Family Members	4	1%	100%	25%
Others	1	0%	N/A	100%
Community Members	0	0%	N/A	N/A
Sports Development Officers	0	0%	N/A	N/A
Total	349	100%	94%	61%

School to club links

School club links		% sessions delivered by clubs
	7	0%
Schools with at least one link		Clubs with at least one link
	7	3

